
Lakeville Middle Schools 
Girls Swimming & Diving Practice/Meet Schedule 2006 

 
 
Junior High Coaching Staff 
Swimming Coach:  Chelsea Malone---Cell:  952-237-4856 School Voice Mail:  952-232-3999 ext. 5395  
     E-mail: cbmalone@isd194.k12.mn.us 
Swimming Coach:  Phil Smith---Cell:  612-242-9062       E-mail:  smit0961@hotmail 
Swimming Coach:  Chuck Smith---Cell:  612-239-4547   E-mail:  smith.tri@gmail.com 
Diving Coach:        Kyle Carson ---Cell:  612-508-1191 School Voice Mail:  507-646-3892     
     E-mail: carsonk@stolaf.edu  
Please note:    
*Scheduled meets are in “bold” print, and if there is a change in the practice venue 
it is in “italics”.  The swimmers will take advantage of the Kenwood pool when the 
varsity team has an away meet. (Divers are always at McGuire) Be sure to also take 
note of when there is no practice. 
* We will do our best to get as many girls as we can to each meet, however, not all 
swimmers and divers will be able to participate in every meet.   
*Bus times are approximates, we will let your daughter know more exact times 
prior to each meet! 
 

Schedule 2006 
 
Day     Event      Time   Location 
 
Tuesday, September 5, 2006  First Practice-(Meeting only)  3:00-4:00 PM  McGuire 
Wednesday, September 6, 2006 Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Thursday, September 7, 2006  Practice (Parent Meeting)  3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Friday, September 8, 2006  Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 

 
Monday, September 11, 2006  Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Tuesday, September 12, 2006  Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Wednesday, September 13, 2006 Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Thursday, September 14, 2006 Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  Kenwood 
Friday, September 15, 2006  Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Saturday, September 16, 2006   Hutchison Invite@10:00 AM    Hutch High School      *Bus  8:00/4:00 
 
Monday, September 18, 2006  Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Tuesday, September 19, 2006   Prior Lake Meet @4:30    Twin Oaks Middle School   *Bus  3:30/7:00 
Wednesday, September 20, 2006 Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Thursday, September 21, 2006 Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Friday, September 22, 2006  Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 

 



Day     Event      Time   Location 
 
Monday, September 25, 2006       Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Tuesday, September 26, 2006  Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Wednesday, September 27, 2006 Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Thursday, September 28, 2006  Farmington Meet @4:00  Farmington West M.S.          *Bus 3:15/7:00  
Friday, September 29, 2006  Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 

Monday, October 2, 2006  Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Tuesday, October 3, 2006  Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  Kenwood 
Wednesday, October 4, 2006  Practice  (Picture Day!)  3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Thursday, October 5, 2006  Farmington Meet @4:00  Farmington West M.S.          *Bus 3:15/7:00  
Friday, October 6, 2006  Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 

Monday, October 9, 2006  Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Tuesday, October 10, 2006   Home Meet with Prior Lake  @4:30                                  Kenwood 
Wednesday, October 11, 2006 Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Thursday, October 12, 2006  Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Friday, October 13, 2006  Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 

Monday, October 16, 2006  Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire  
Tuesday, October 17, 2006  In-House Meet    3:00---???  Kenwood 
Wednesday, October 18, 2006 Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Thursday, October 19, 2006  NO PRACTICE    FALL BREAK 
Friday, October 20, 2006  NO PRACTICE   -----------------  ----------- 
 
Monday, October 23, 2006  Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Tuesday, October 24, 2006  Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Wednesday, October 25, 2006 NO PRACTICE    EARLY DISMISSAL 
Thursday, October 26, 2006  Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Friday, October 27, 2006       Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire  
 
Monday, October 30, 2006  Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Tuesday, October 31, 2006  Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Wednesday, November 1, 2006 Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Thursday, November 2, 2006  Practice    3:00-5:00 PM  McGuire 
Friday, November 3, 2006  NO PRACTICE    NO SCHOOL  
Saturday, November 4, 2006    JV Section Meet @1:00 PM   Jefferson (Olson MS)       *Bus  11:00/5:30 
 
 
Monday, November 6, 2006             Team Party/Banquet  -----    Place and time to be determined.  
       (this is a tentative date---more information will be provided)  
 
 

*The “In-House Meet” at Kenwood on October 17th will be a fun meet that consists only of our 
Lakeville Middle School athletes. (Divers will be at McGuire) This meet allows them to have 
an opportunity to try new things and swim/dive in their “home pool”.  We will be seeking 
volunteers for this event!   Your daughter will be bringing home more information regarding 
this meet at a later date. 


